
                                           
                                           
                                  Amery Invitational
                             Hosted by Amery High School
                            Amery High School | Amery, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    61  MS_Meyer                                    (10:59.5  54:57.3 1:00.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Harper Mulhollam        7    10:26.4
  2      5  Keaby Shewcyk           8    10:35.9
  3     14  Josie Csiacsek          7    11:05.3
  4     19  Nina Dintemann          7    11:23.2
  5     20  Ellie Oestreich         8    11:26.5
  6   ( 37) Mika Flanagan           7    11:57.4
  7   ( 65) Grace Wagner            7    12:49.3

  2.    67  MS_New Richmond                             (10:57.9  54:49.2 1:39.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kenna Helland           7    10:00.7
  2      4  Eva Ulrich              8    10:34.3
  3     15  Nora Franz              7    11:06.9
  4     21  Quinn Williamson        7    11:27.3
  5     26  Fiona Bostow            7    11:40.0
  6   ( 41) Brooke Stueve           7    12:01.8
  7   ( 47) Kira Matthias           7    12:11.5

  3.    68  MS_Osceola                                  (11:01.7  55:08.3 1:22.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Trinity Ricci           6    10:11.4
  2      9  Aria Goehring           8    10:57.2
  3     16  Melaina Krenz           6    11:11.0
  4     17  Evelyn Kelso            8    11:14.6
  5     24  Dixie Droher            6    11:34.1
  6   ( 29) Adalynn Haase           6    11:44.5
  7   ( 34) Emily Lechman           7    11:46.0

  4.   140  MS_Amery                                    (11:38.5  58:12.3 1:36.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Macy Reese              7    10:51.2
  2     22  Rayna Haugen            8    11:27.9
  3     27  Edith Greeson           6    11:41.2
  4     30  Lydia Wittkop           6    11:44.8
  5     54  Violet Densow           6    12:27.2
  6   ( 57) Mya Melberg             6    12:34.2
  7   ( 58) Violet Webb             7    12:36.1

  5.   154  MS_Saint Croix Central                      (11:42.4  58:31.9 0:57.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Maggie Collins          7    11:01.9
  2     32  Gabby Koch              7    11:45.5
  3     35  Adailia Johnson         7    11:52.2
  4     36  Madilyn Brenna          8    11:53.3
  5     39  Charley Gillis          6    11:59.0
  6   ( 66) Amelia Miller           5    12:49.3
  7   ( 71) Ruth Shealy             8    12:59.5

  6.   166  MS_Elk Mound                                (11:43.7  58:38.1 1:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Emma Ottosen            8    10:58.6
  2     11  Haddie Dummer           8    10:58.9
  3     42  Natalie Schram          7    12:02.2
  4     50  Emma Carothers          6    12:13.1
  5     53  Brooklyn Frinack        8    12:25.3
  6   ( 63) Ryleigh Nelson          7    12:46.7



  7   ( 64) Braelyn Mayer           8    12:46.7

  7.   189  MS_Somerset                                 (11:54.7  59:33.4 2:28.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Maggie Peer             8    10:45.1
  2     31  Elle LeBossiere         8    11:45.0
  3     33  Payton Pronold          7    11:45.5
  4     43  Sophia Schimmel         8    12:04.7
  5     76  Caroline Measner        8    13:13.1
  6   ( 77) Caroline German         6    13:18.3
  7   ( 78) Elsa Schimmel           6    13:19.5

  8.   195  MS_Webster                                  (11:57.5  59:47.3 2:09.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Lindi Koerper           8    10:53.9
  2     28  Caroline Luedtke        7    11:42.2
  3     40  Priscilla Jowers        6    11:59.4
  4     46  Karis Jowers            7    12:08.5
  5     73  Ashlyn Werdier          7    13:03.3
  6   ( 82) Isabela Ward            7    13:32.3

  9.   219  MS_Viking                                   (12:05.5  60:27.5 1:48.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Randi Magee             8    11:04.0
  2     38  Sadie Yunker            6    11:57.7
  3     45  Annie Benson            7    12:05.0
  4     55  Julia Volgren           7    12:28.2
  5     68  Bria Palmer             6    12:52.6
  6   ( 69) Sydney Jaskot           6    12:53.0
  7   ( 72) Isabelle Bedford        8    12:59.6

 10.   238  MS_Prescott                                 (12:18.9  61:34.1 2:04.8)
==========================================================
  1     18  Finnley Leask           7    11:21.7
  2     23  Mari Most               8    11:31.2
  3     56  Raeya Klym              6    12:34.0
  4     60  Vera Martin             8    12:40.7
  5     81  Bernadette Bartel       6    13:26.5
  6   ( 85) Selma Martin            6    13:47.8
  7   ( 88) Lyla Droher             8    14:33.0

 11.   255  MS_Cumberland                               (12:23.5  61:57.2 1:08.6)
==========================================================
  1     25  Riley Muench            8    11:36.8
  2     48  Addy Lehmann            7    12:12.5
  3     59  Daisy Dueholm           8    12:37.5
  4     61  Elliot Meyer            7    12:45.0
  5     62  Noelle Dettinger        5    12:45.4
  6   ( 74) Kim Volk                6    13:07.3
  7   ( 96) Laney Collins           6    15:38.1

 12.   313  MS_Spring Valley                            (12:50.6  64:13.0 1:59.5)
==========================================================
  1     44  Nora Gregg              6    12:05.0
  2     51  Natalie Vorlicek        7    12:18.4
  3     52  Kailyn Scholtz          6    12:20.8
  4     80  Alaina Vorlicek         6    13:24.3
  5     86  Kinsley Blegen          6    14:04.5
  6   ( 89) Sara Sauve              6    14:34.3
  7   ( 91) Sarah Koskie            6    14:44.6

 13.   363  MS_Frederic/Luck                            (13:16.3  66:21.2 2:24.6)
==========================================================
  1     49  Willa Lundquist         5    12:12.7
  2     70  Brooklyn Nyman          7    12:58.1
  3     75  Natalie Fredericks      7    13:09.7
  4     79  Payten Sloper           6    13:23.4
  5     90  Sylvia Morley           6    14:37.3
  6   ( 92) Cora Clark              6    14:48.9



 14.   414  MS_Glenwood City                            (13:56.8  69:43.8 2:05.4)
==========================================================
  1     67  Raylynn Jorgenson       8    12:51.7
  2     83  Kenlee Brandt           6    13:40.5
  3     84  Mariah Bolden           7    13:45.1
  4     87  Avery Holden            8    14:29.4
  5     93  Deelia Hoffman          6    14:57.1
  6   ( 94) Elayna Quaderer         7    15:07.8
  7   ( 95) Isibeal Kelly           6    15:15.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kenna Helland      7    MS_New Richmond              10:00.7  6:43 
    2    2 Trinity Ricci      6    MS_Osceola                   10:11.4  6:50 
    3    3 Harper Mulhollam   7    MS_Meyer                     10:26.4  7:01 
    4    4 Eva Ulrich         8    MS_New Richmond              10:34.3  7:06 
    5    5 Keaby Shewcyk      8    MS_Meyer                     10:35.9  7:07 
    6    6 Maggie Peer        8    MS_Somerset                  10:45.1  7:13 
    7    7 Macy Reese         7    MS_Amery                     10:51.2  7:17 
    8    8 Lindi Koerper      8    MS_Webster                   10:53.9  7:19 
    9    9 Aria Goehring      8    MS_Osceola                   10:57.2  7:21 
   10   10 Emma Ottosen       8    MS_Elk Mound                 10:58.6  7:22 
   11   11 Haddie Dummer      8    MS_Elk Mound                 10:58.9  7:22 
   12   12 Maggie Collins     7    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:01.9  7:24 
   13   13 Randi Magee        8    MS_Viking                    11:04.0  7:26 
   14   14 Josie Csiacsek     7    MS_Meyer                     11:05.3  7:27 
   15   15 Nora Franz         7    MS_New Richmond              11:06.9  7:28 
   16   16 Melaina Krenz      6    MS_Osceola                   11:11.0  7:30 
   17   17 Evelyn Kelso       8    MS_Osceola                   11:14.6  7:33 
   18   18 Finnley Leask      7    MS_Prescott                  11:21.7  7:38 
   19   19 Nina Dintemann     7    MS_Meyer                     11:23.2  7:39 
   20   20 Ellie Oestreich    8    MS_Meyer                     11:26.5  7:41 
   21   21 Quinn Williamson   7    MS_New Richmond              11:27.3  7:41 
   22   22 Rayna Haugen       8    MS_Amery                     11:27.9  7:42 
   23   23 Mari Most          8    MS_Prescott                  11:31.2  7:44 
   24   24 Dixie Droher       6    MS_Osceola                   11:34.1  7:46 
   25   25 Riley Muench       8    MS_Cumberland                11:36.8  7:48 
   26   26 Fiona Bostow       7    MS_New Richmond              11:40.0  7:50 
   27   27 Edith Greeson      6    MS_Amery                     11:41.2  7:51 
   28   28 Caroline Luedtke   7    MS_Webster                   11:42.2  7:51 
   29   29 Adalynn Haase      6    MS_Osceola                   11:44.5  7:53 
   30   30 Lydia Wittkop      6    MS_Amery                     11:44.8  7:53 
   31   31 Elle Lebossiere    8    MS_Somerset                  11:45.0  7:53 
   32   32 Gabby Koch         7    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:45.5  7:54 
   33   33 Payton Pronold     7    MS_Somerset                  11:45.5  7:54 
   34   34 Emily Lechman      7    MS_Osceola                   11:46.0  7:54 
   35   35 Adailia Johnson    7    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:52.2  7:58 
   36   36 Madilyn Brenna     8    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:53.3  7:59 
   37   37 Mika Flanagan      7    MS_Meyer                     11:57.4  8:01 
   38   38 Sadie Yunker       6    MS_Viking                    11:57.7  8:02 
   39   39 Charley Gillis     6    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:59.0  8:03 
   40   40 Priscilla Jowers   6    MS_Webster                   11:59.4  8:03 
   41   41 Brooke Stueve      7    MS_New Richmond              12:01.8  8:04 
   42   42 Natalie Schram     7    MS_Elk Mound                 12:02.2  8:05 
   43   43 Sophia Schimmel    8    MS_Somerset                  12:04.7  8:06 
   44   44 Nora Gregg         6    MS_Spring Valley             12:05.0  8:07 
   45   45 Annie Benson       7    MS_Viking                    12:05.0  8:07 
   46   46 Karis Jowers       7    MS_Webster                   12:08.5  8:09 
   47   47 Kira Matthias      7    MS_New Richmond              12:11.5  8:11 
   48   48 Addy Lehmann       7    MS_Cumberland                12:12.5  8:12 
   49   49 Willa Lundquist    5    MS_Frederic/Luck             12:12.7  8:12 
   50   50 Emma Carothers     6    MS_Elk Mound                 12:13.1  8:12 
   51   51 Natalie Vorlicek   7    MS_Spring Valley             12:18.4  8:16 
   52   52 Kailyn Scholtz     6    MS_Spring Valley             12:20.8  8:17 
   53   53 Brooklyn Frinack   8    MS_Elk Mound                 12:25.3  8:20 
   54   54 Violet Densow      6    MS_Amery                     12:27.2  8:21 
   55   55 Julia Volgren      7    MS_Viking                    12:28.2  8:22 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   56 Raeya Klym         6    MS_Prescott                  12:34.0  8:26 
   57   57 Mya Melberg        6    MS_Amery                     12:34.2  8:26 
   58   58 Violet Webb        7    MS_Amery                     12:36.1  8:27 
   59   59 Daisy Dueholm      8    MS_Cumberland                12:37.5  8:28 
   60      Amelia Hayton      6    MS_Osceola                   12:40.3  8:30 
   61   60 Vera Martin        8    MS_Prescott                  12:40.7  8:31 
   62   61 Elliot Meyer       7    MS_Cumberland                12:45.0  8:33 
   63   62 Noelle Dettinger   5    MS_Cumberland                12:45.4  8:34 
   64   63 Ryleigh Nelson     7    MS_Elk Mound                 12:46.7  8:35 
   65   64 Braelyn Mayer      8    MS_Elk Mound                 12:46.7  8:35 
   66   65 Grace Wagner       7    MS_Meyer                     12:49.3  8:36 
   67   66 Amelia Miller      5    MS_Saint Croix Central       12:49.3  8:36 
   68   67 Raylynn Jorgenson  8    MS_Glenwood City             12:51.7  8:38 
   69   68 Bria Palmer        6    MS_Viking                    12:52.6  8:39 
   70   69 Sydney Jaskot      6    MS_Viking                    12:53.0  8:39 
   71      Taylin Salmore     6    MS_Amery                     12:54.7  8:40 
   72   70 Brooklyn Nyman     7    MS_Frederic/Luck             12:58.1  8:42 
   73      Ava Kelso          7    MS_Osceola                   12:59.2  8:43 
   74   71 Ruth Shealy        8    MS_Saint Croix Central       12:59.5  8:43 
   75   72 Isabelle Bedford   8    MS_Viking                    12:59.6  8:43 
   76   73 Ashlyn Werdier     7    MS_Webster                   13:03.3  8:46 
   77      Tessa Geary        6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         13:06.5  8:48 
   78   74 Kim Volk           6    MS_Cumberland                13:07.3  8:48 
   79      Katelyn Schalla    7    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:08.8  8:49 
   80      Sydney Stave       7    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:09.2  8:50 
   81      Ayla Koepke        7    MS_Meyer                     13:09.6  8:50 
   82   75 Natalie Fredericks 7    MS_Frederic/Luck             13:09.7  8:50 
   83      Abigail Kaufer     8    MS_New Richmond              13:11.4  8:51 
   84      Stella Pink        7    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:12.9  8:52 
   85   76 Caroline Measner   8    MS_Somerset                  13:13.1  8:52 
   86      Malak Saleh        6    MS_Amery                     13:13.3  8:52 
   87      Lily Goodnature    6    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:14.4  8:53 
   88   77 Caroline German    6    MS_Somerset                  13:18.3  8:56 
   89   78 Elsa Schimmel      6    MS_Somerset                  13:19.5  8:57 
   90      Grace Wallace      6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         13:20.1  8:57 
   91      Arielle George     8    MS_Viking                    13:20.4  8:57 
   92      Zoey Baken         7    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:21.0  8:58 
   93   79 Payten Sloper      6    MS_Frederic/Luck             13:23.4  8:59 
   94      Lia Neumann        8    MS_Osceola                   13:23.8  8:59 
   95   80 Alaina Vorlicek    6    MS_Spring Valley             13:24.3  9:00 
   96      McKenna Britton    7    MS_New Richmond              13:26.1  9:01 
   97   81 Bernadette Bartel  6    MS_Prescott                  13:26.5  9:01 
   98      Alice Lee          6    MS_Amery                     13:32.1  9:05 
   99   82 Isabela Ward       7    MS_Webster                   13:32.3  9:05 
  100      Nora Marinack      7    MS_Somerset                  13:33.7  9:06 
  101      Ayla Danielson     8    MS_Amery                     13:37.4  9:09 
  102      Ella Frandsen      6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         13:39.4  9:10 
  103      Nayla Duarte       6    MS_Osceola                   13:39.5  9:10 
  104      Elin Anderson      6    MS_Osceola                   13:39.8  9:10 
  105   83 Kenlee Brandt      6    MS_Glenwood City             13:40.5  9:11 
  106      Piper Mount        7    MS_Amery                     13:40.9  9:11 
  107   84 Mariah Bolden      7    MS_Glenwood City             13:45.1  9:14 
  108   85 Selma Martin       6    MS_Prescott                  13:47.8  9:16 
  109      Samantha Tiry      6    MS_Amery                     13:48.7  9:16 
  110      Alex Bascara       6    MS_Osceola                   13:52.8  9:19 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111      Kyleigh Armstrong  8    MS_New Richmond              13:59.6  9:23 
  112   86 Kinsley Blegen     6    MS_Spring Valley             14:04.5  9:27 
  113      Hanleigh Canfield  6    MS_Elk Mound                 14:08.3  9:29 
  114      Emelynn Gartmann   7    MS_Viking                    14:08.6  9:30 
  115      Tessa Heinecke     7    MS_New Richmond              14:18.4  9:36 
  116      Maya Anderson      8    MS_Amery                     14:19.0  9:37 
  117      Cassie Effertz     6    MS_Amery                     14:19.5  9:37 
  118      Layla German       7    MS_Somerset                  14:25.6  9:41 
  119      Nola Miller        7    MS_Saint Croix Central       14:27.3  9:42 
  120   87 Avery Holden       8    MS_Glenwood City             14:29.4  9:43 
  121   88 Lyla Droher        8    MS_Prescott                  14:33.0  9:46 
  122   89 Sara Sauve         6    MS_Spring Valley             14:34.3  9:47 
  123   90 Sylvia Morley      6    MS_Frederic/Luck             14:37.3  9:49 
  124      Eloise Ott         5    MS_Saint Croix Central       14:37.5  9:49 
  125   91 Sarah Koskie       6    MS_Spring Valley             14:44.6  9:54 
  126      Josephine Ellingwo 6    MS_Viking                    14:45.9  9:54 
  127      Collins Nyhus      7    MS_Spring Valley             14:47.6  9:56 
  128   92 Cora Clark         6    MS_Frederic/Luck             14:48.9  9:57 
  129      Vaeda Nugent       7    MS_Meyer                     14:49.9  9:57 
  130   93 Deelia Hoffman     6    MS_Glenwood City             14:57.1 10:02 
  131      Selah Oberg        8    MS_Viking                    15:06.6 10:08 
  132   94 Elayna Quaderer    7    MS_Glenwood City             15:07.8 10:09 
  133      Greta Welter       6    MS_Prescott                  15:12.0 10:12 
  134      Brooklynn Peltier  8    MS_New Richmond              15:13.0 10:13 
  135   95 Isibeal Kelly      6    MS_Glenwood City             15:15.3 10:14 
  136      Sophia Halberg     8    MS_Saint Croix Central       15:16.3 10:15 
  137      Sadie Bryceson     6    MS_Amery                     15:33.9 10:27 
  138   96 Laney Collins      6    MS_Cumberland                15:38.1 10:30 
  139      Christina Koskie   8    MS_Spring Valley             15:38.9 10:30 
  140      Willow Macholl     8    MS_Amery                     15:39.6 10:31 
  141      Klarissa Centeno   5    MS_Cumberland                15:51.2 10:38 
  142      Aliyah Halverson   7    MS_Viking                    15:52.7 10:39 
  143      Paige Stanton      5    MS_Saint Croix Central       15:54.0 10:40 
  144      Cora Heaser        7    MS_Prescott                  15:55.5 10:41 
  145      Amelia Meyers      8    MS_Amery                     15:58.7 10:43 
  146      Norah Klopp        8    MS_New Richmond              16:00.9 10:45 
  147      Jordan Millermon   7    MS_Glenwood City             16:21.3 10:58 
  148      Rosalie Malotke    7    MS_New Richmond              16:30.9 11:05 
  149      Lydia Kolpin       7    MS_Meyer                     17:22.3 11:39 
  150      Emma Chapin        7    MS_Meyer                     17:23.6 11:40 
  151      Evelyn Homesky     5    MS_Cumberland                17:29.9 11:45 
  152      Addyson Rodewald   5    MS_Cumberland                17:31.9 11:46 
  153      Ada Cernohous      5    MS_Saint Croix Central       17:32.0 11:46 
  154      Clare Hoefs        5    MS_Saint Croix Central       17:39.9 11:51 
  155      Alpha Justen       6    MS_Prescott                  17:54.9 12:01 
  156      Maria Perez Aceved 8    MS_Cumberland                17:58.8 12:04 
  157      Stella Meyers      8    MS_Amery                     17:59.2 12:04 
  158      Tiana Albrigtson-P 6    MS_Viking                    18:05.1 12:08 
  159      Addie Bonetti      6    MS_Amery                     18:26.8 12:23 
  160      Kari Rasmussen     5    MS_Cumberland                19:04.0 12:48 
  161      Snow Wayne         7    MS_Meyer                     19:47.6 13:17 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


